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Observations were drawn from Emerald Airport {station 035264}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.815WSW3336.21007.613NNW6728.012:1733WSW037.621.8Su1
1005.57SE3238.21008.39NNE5830.122:5457E038.923.8Mo2
1013.322ESE85729.41014.531E76228.108:4944E030.423.8Tu3
1013.328E85131.81016.420SE86126.610:5943E032.023.3We4
1014.019NE84932.81017.022E86228.108:4935E033.624.2Th5
1013.717ENE3734.21018.220ENE46427.011:1944E034.921.6Fr6
1011.922E3633.01016.519E66326.815:3943E034.020.9Sa7
1010.913SE74831.91014.215E87226.321:3628NNE033.321.9Su8
1009.511NE84433.51013.215NE86627.2022.2Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1010.71774333.41014.01876327.634.322.6Mean
1003.87SE73229.41007.69NNE45826.330.420.9Lowest
1014.028E85738.21018.231E87230.157E038.924.2Highest
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